01/ SOMMELTER SUGGESTIONS

Our Head Sommelier, Dario Barbato, travels extensively meeting producers and
selecting wines for our restaurants, many of which you will not find anywhere else in
the UK. Our eclectic list showcases not only some of the finest wines from around the
world, but also our affinity for winemakers who grow their grapes organically. With
more than 20 wines available by the glass — we truly have something for everyone but

if you do require any recommendations, please don't hesitate to ask one of our team.

CHAMPAGNI 125ml

Bottle
Moét Impérial Brut Epernay 17.50 97.00
Moét Grand Vintage 2015 Brut Epernay 140.00
ROSFK 175ml  250ml  Bottle
Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel France, Provence 13.50 19.00 55.75
WHITI 175ml  250ml  Bottle
Sauvignon Blanc Mahi New zealand, Marlborough 49.25
Chablis 3 Moreau & Fils France, Burgundy 49,75
Rkatsiteli Qvevris Tbilvino Georgia, Kakheti 57.25
Art de Vivre Clairette Gerard Bertrand France, Languedoc 14.00 20.50 60.00
Pouilly-Fumé Les Chailloux Silex Chatelain France, Loire 61.00
Domaine de Cigalus Gerard Bertrand France, Languedoc 87.00
Chateau Hospitalet La Clape Gerard Bertrand France, Languedoc 110.00
RED 175ml  250ml  Bottle
Fitou Heritage An 990 Gerard Bertrand France, Languedoc .75 14.50 42.50
Nero d’Avola Halcyon Days Unico Zelo Australia, Clare Valley 63.75
Llicorella Cellar Union spain, Priorat 65.00
Malbec Cabernet Franc Norton Lote Negro Argentina, Mendoza 65.00
Chateau Gaudin Pauillac France, Bordeaux 73.25
Pinot Noir Joel Gott usa, oregon 77.25
Meerlust Rubicon South Africa, Stellenbosch 108.00
Chateau Hospitalet La Clape Gerard Bertrand France, Languedoc 110.00
La Forge Gerard Bertrand France, Languedoc 150.00

Vega Sicilia Valbuena 5 spain, Ribera del Duero 264.00



WHITE

Vermentino-Colombard Les Vignerons
Languedoc

Viognier Rothschild

Languedoc

Picpoul de Pinet Foncastel
Languedoc

Meursault Les Chevaliéres Xavier Monnot
Burgundy, France

Corton-Charlemagne Nudant
Languedoc

Pinot Grigio Sora Maria
Veneto

Gavi del Comune di Gavi La Soraia
Piedmont

Rioja Blanco Faustino Rivero Ulecia
Rioja
Albarino Pepe

Rias Baixas

Torrontes Quara
Cafayate

Chardonnay Growers Gate
Victoria

Tyrrell's Winemaker Selection Vat 1
Hunter Valley

Gruner Veltliner Seewinkel
Burgenland

Riesling Dr Loosen
Mosel

Sauvignon Blanc Cloudy Bay
Marlborough

Chenin Blanc lllusion
Western Cape

Sauvignon Blanc Fat Barrel
Western Cape

Chardonnay Buena Vista Carneros
California

175ml

8.00

9.50

12.

7S

10.00

8.50

10.75

250ml

10.00

11.50

15.25

11.75

12.25

10.50

13.25

Bottle

27.75

33.75

35.25

97.50

325.00

32.75

45.75

40.25

47.50

34.75

33.25

185.00

38.75

35.50

54.75

31.00

38.75

79.50



03/ RED

175ml  250ml Bottle

FRANCE | Carignan-Syrah Les Vignerons 8.00 10.00 27.75
Languedoc
Pinot Noir Patriarche 10.25 1250 34.75
Languedoc
Chateauneuf Du Pape 38 Parcelles 80.00
Cétes du Rhéne
Chateau Meyney 94.50
Bordeaux - St Estéphe
Chateau Lagrange 3éme Cru Classé 17.00
Bordeaux - St Julien
Gevrey-Chambertin Vieilles Vignes Henri Magnien 135.00
Burgundy
Echezeaux Grand Cru Nudant 450.00
Burgundy
Chateau Mouton-Rothschild 1er Cru Classé 625.00

Bordeaux - Pauillac

Chateau Cheval Blanc Premier Grand Cru Classé 1150.00
Bordeaux - St Emilion

Chateau La Tour ler Cru Classé 1900.00

Bordeaux - Pauillac

Chateau Petrus 5400.00
Bordeaux - Pomerol

ITALY | Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Dega 10.50 12.75 38.25
Abruzzo
Amarone della Valpolicella Monteci 77.25
Veneto
Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Colombini 81.75
Tuscany
Tignanello Antinori 231.00
Tuscany

SPAIN Finca Albret El Balcon Crianza 38.25
Navarra
Rioja Marques del Atrio 1N.50 13.50 39.75
Rioja
Conde Valdemar Reserva 59.50
Rioja

ARGENTINA Malbec La Linda 12.00 15.00 45,00

Mendoza
Malbec Altocedro Reserve 53.00

Mendoza - Uco Valley

Corbec Appassimento Masi 70.00

Mendoza - Tupungato




AUSTRALIA

CHILE

GEORGIA

LEBANON

SOUTH AFRICA

USA

FRANCE

ITALY

Tempus Two Copper
Barossa Valley

Shiraz The Freedom 1843 Langmeil

Barossa Valley

Grange Bin 95 Penfolds

Barossa Valley

Merlot Alma de Chile Reserva
Maule Valley

Carmenere Coralillo Matetic
Colchagua

Saperavi Tbilvino
Kakheti

Chateau Musar Juene
Bekaa Valley

Pinotage lllusion
Wellington

Cabernet Sauvignon Hayes
California

Zinfandel Ridge East Bench
California - Dry Creek

Pinot Noir Williams Selyem
California - Russian River Valley

Opus One Mondavi-Rothschild
California - Oakville

04/ ROSI

Chateau Hermitage St Martin iKon
Provence

Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel

Provence

Pinot Grigio Blush Punti Neri

Veneto

Zinfandel Blush Golden State

California

175ml  250ml Bottle

48.00

235.00

1270.00

9.50 1.50 33.75

54.75

56.75

42.50

850 1050 30.25

45.75

94.25

170.00

850.00

175ml  250ml Bottle

42.50

13.50 19.00 55.75

9.00 1.00 32.75

975 1275  37.00



PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

125ml Bottle

Prosecco Caneva Extra Dry Veneto 8.75 38.50
Prosecco Rosé Caneva Extra Dry Veneto 9.25 40.25
125ml Bottle

Eugéne Il Brut Baroville 11.00 50.50
Castelnau Réserve Brut Reims 12.75 61.50
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut reims 85.00
Moét Impérial Brut Epernay 18.50 97.00
Louis Roederer Collection 244 Brut Reims 110.00
Jacquesson 746 Brut Ay 120.00
Moét Grand Vintage 2015 Brut Epernay 140.00
Dom Pérignon Reserve Brut Epernay 275.00
Louis Roederer Cristal Brut Reims 320.00
Krug Grande Cuvée Brut Reims 450.00
Eugéene Il Rosé Brut Baroville 12.50 58.25
Castelnau Rosé Brut rReims 69.25
Veuve Clicquot Rosé Brut Reims 110.00
Laurent-Perrier Rosé Brut Tours-sur-Marne 142.00
Billecart-Salmon Rosé Mmareuil-sur-Ay 160.00

MAGNUMS

Bottle

Castelnau Réserve Brut Reims 115.50
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut reims 167.25
Dom Pérignon Reserve Brut Epernay 583.00
Laurent-Perrier Rosé Brut Tours-sur-Marne 264.00
Bottle

Chateau St Marguerite Cru Classé France, Provence 85.75

Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel France, Provence 120.00



07/ HALT BOTTLES

WHITI

Gavi di Gavi La Meirana Broglia
Italy, Piedmont

Chablis 1er Cru Vau Ligneau Domaine Hamelin
France, Burgundy

RED
Chateau Ségla

France, Bordeaux - Margaux

Nuits-St-Georges Vieilles Vignes Domaine Alain Michelott
France, Burgundy

Cabernet Sauvignon Ridge Estate
USA, California - Dry Creek

08/ /L RO AL COHOILI WINE

SPARKILING

Sea Change Sparkling Wine italy, Veneto

WHITI

Muscat Torres Nature Spain, Penedes

RED

Syrah Torres Nature Spain, Penedes

125ml
4.75

250ml
6.75

250ml
6.75

09/ DESSERT WINE & PORT

Domaine I’Ancienne Cure France, Monbazillac

Taylor's LBV Port portugal, Douro

100ml
7.00
50ml
6.25

Do you have any dietary requirements? scan this code.

375ml
30.50

48.00

375ml
45.75

56.00

69.00

Bottle

25.00

Bottle

20.00

Bottle

20.00

Bottle

30.50

Leeds Gold AW23



